TRIUNFO PREV

PERIODO

SALDO ANTERIOR

SALDO FINAL

META
IPCA + 4.84% a.a.

Metas - Janeiro a Dezembro de 2024

RENT.(R$)

RENT.(%)

GAP

2024

Janeiro
Fevereiro
Marco
Abril

Maio
Junho
Julho
Agosto
Setembro
Outubro
Novembro
Dezembro
Total

R$ 3.029.429,33
R$ 3.122.666,32
R$ 3.227.188,28
R$ 3.316.303,18
R$ 3.460.349,68
R$ 3.670.676,94
R$ 3.841.861,36
R$ 4.019.489,67
R$ 4.184.862,46
R$ 4.343.986,51
R$ 4.513.148,28
R$ 4.696.655,45
R$ 4.696.655,45

R$ 3.122.666,32
R$ 3.227.188,28
R$ 3.316.303,18
R$ 3.460.349,68
R$ 3.670.676,94
R$ 3.841.861,36
R$ 4.019.489,67
R$ 4.184.862,46
R$ 4.343.986,51
R$ 4.513.148,28
R$ 4.696.655,45
R$ 4.958.185,02
R$ 4.958.185,02

0,81%
1,22%
0,55%
0,77%
0,85%
0,60%
0,77%
0,37%
0,83%
0,95%
0,78%
0,91%
9,91%

R$ 25.233,72
R$ 21.973,48
R$ 24.890,08
R$ 14.107,71
R$ 26.739,69
R$ 19.527,73
R$ 36.124,47
R$ 29.686,65
R$ 29.737,73
R$ 32.871,66
R$ 20.173,24
R$ 18.477,10

R$ 299.543,26

0,83%
0,70%
0,77%
0,43%
0,77%
0,52%
0,93%
0,73%
0,71%
0,75%
0,45%
0,37%
8,24%

0,01p.p.
-0,53p.p.
0,22p.p.
-0,34p.p.
-0,09p.p.
-0,08p.p.
0,15p.p.
0,35p.p.
-0,12p.p.
-0,20p.p.
-0,34p.p.
-0,54p.p.
-1,67p.p.
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